of the purchas1er, sihaH retain the rigiht 'Of rnd1emp­
tion, that is the right to recover the premises dis­
posed of by way of sale, by paying the price, ex­
penses incurred and interest accrued, as stipulated 
in articles one thousand four hundred and ninety­
three (1493), one thousand four hundred and 
ninety-four 0494) and one thousand four hundred 
and ninety-five (1495) of the Civil Code, which 
right of redemption shall be exerciseable up to five 
(5) years from the date of sale and only if the pur­
chaser fails to continue residing in premises sold 
to him. 

14. Should the buyer, during or after the 
mentioned five years, assign or transfer the premis­

[...]

The Housing Authority, with the con­
sent of the p~1rchaser, shall retain the right of re­
demption, that is the right to recover the premises 
disJosed of by way of sale, by paying the price, 
expenses incurred and intereFt accrued, as stipulat­
ed in nrticles one thousand four hundred and 
ninety-three 0493), one thousand four hundred and 
ninety-four (1494\ and one thousand four hundred 
and ninety-five 049.5) of the Civil Code, which 
right of redemption shall be exerciseable up to five 
(5) years from the date of sale and only if the pur­
chEser fails to continue residing in the premises 
sold to him.